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Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
DOMINOS PIZZA INC [ DPZ ] (Check all applicable)
ALLISON RICHARD E JR X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)

DOMINO'S PIZZA
30 FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT DRIVE

07/26/2021

Chief Executive Officer

(Street)

ANN ARBOR MI 48105

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/DayiYear) | 8) gzv;\oer(:el(:iollowing (1) (instr. 4) gr\:vsr::r:)hip
Code |V | Amount 23; °F | Price E‘E‘s’:fa:ggg(j;

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 M 9,690 A $32.69 53,562.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 200 D | $523.585M | 53,362.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 200 D $525() 53,162.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 200 D | $526.095®) | 52,962.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 600 D | $527.968% | 52,362.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 1,073 D | $529.2944) | 51,289.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 1,300 D | $530.472© | 49,989.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 900 D | $531.3087 | 49,089.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 700 D | $532.363® | 48,389.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 1,038 D $533.826) 47,351.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 2,661 D | $534.65309 | 44,690.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 518 D | $535.61300 | 44,172.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 300 D $537.402 43,872.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 M 19,670 A $46.83 63,542.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 400 D | $523.22209 | 63,142.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 607 D |$524.835(4 | 62,535.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 300 D $526.32015 62,235.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 900 D | $527.96419 | 61,335.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 2,080 D |$529.13807 | 59,255.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 1,800 D | $530.18418 | 57,455.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 2,792 D |$531.17799 | 54,663.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 1,257 D | $532.311%% | 53,406.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 1,270 D |$533.448Y | 52,136.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 4,982 D | $534.396%% | 47,154.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 2,298 D | $535.223%3 | 44,856.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 341 D |$536.22324 | 44,515.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 07/26/2021 S 643 D | $537.428% | 43,872.926 D

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 250 I Son

Common Stock, $0.01 par value 250 I Daughter

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001622500
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001286681
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. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $523.23 to $523.94.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $524.98 to $525.02.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $526.09 to $526.10.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $527.46 to $528.17.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $528.86 to $529.77.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $529.94 to $530.86
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $530.99 to $531.91.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $532.01 to $532.87.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $533.19 to $534.16.

. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $534.20 to $535.19.
. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $535.27 to $536.12.
. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $537.25 to $537.70.

. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $522.88 to $523.69

. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $524.31 to $525.30.
15.
16.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $531.82 to $532.76

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $533.86 to $534.83

. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $536.95 to $537.86.

Remarks:

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $526.09 to $526.44.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $527.46 to $528.33.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $528.60 to $529.57.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $529.74 to $530.65.
This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $530.77 to $531.72.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $532.86 to $533.85.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $534.87 to $535.81.

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from $535.89 to $536.72.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

/s/ Kevin S. Morris, _attorney-

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.
The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price.

in-fact

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

07/28/2021

Date




